Construction, The Lowest Responsive, Responsible Bidder, In 
Accordance With Plans And Specifications For The Installation 
Of Steel Barrier Rail Around The San Leandro St./105th Ave. 
Underpass (Project No. C321730), And With Contractor's Bid In 
The Amount Of One Hundred Twenty-Six Thousand Two 
Hundred Twenty Dollars ($126,220.00) (14-1011) 

Adopt An Ordinance Amending Sections 10.52.060, 10.52.070, 
10.52.080, And 10.52.120 Of The Oakland Municipal Code 
(O.M.C.) To Modify The Existing Truck-Prohibited Streets, 
Through Truck Routes, And Local Truck Routes In East Oakland

[...]

Agreements Betw e City 0 kland And Multiple Vendors 
Selected Through Th petitiv id Process To Provide As-
Needed Real Estate Ap e And Escrow Services For A 
Five Year Period From Ju 15 Through June 30, 2020, (2) 
An Amount Paid For Servi Rendered Not To Exceed Seven 
Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($750,000.00) Per 
Vendor/Professional Service Agreement, And (3) A Total 
Allocation For All Vendors In An Amount Not To Exceed Three 
Million Seven Hundred Fifty-Thousand Dollars ($3, 750,000.00), 
Provided That, In Each Contract For Service, The City's 
Contracting Requirements Are Followed, Without Returning To 
City Council (14-1005) 

Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation: 

1) A Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Oakland